
Sr.
No.

Employee Name Designation

Sandip Tukaram Manohar

Anant Prabhakar Kapure

Prakash Tukaram Pandit

Omkar Shivaji Shelke

Vishal Pandhari Pandit

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

1

2

3

4

5

Sign.

To

ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

K-226/2, MIDC Waluj

Aurangabad

We “Antyodya Construction” number of employees authorized to

operate the plant & equipment.

A Cntyodaya onstruction 
Gut No. 34, Plot No. 63, Balajinagar, Sahajapur, MIDC Waluj, Chh. Sambhajinagar-431133
Gut No. 312, Plot 121, Ram Krushna Nagar, Wasmat Road, Parbhani-431401

A

E-mail : antyodayaconstruction58@gmail.com
GST : 27ACCFA6231H1ZN    Mob. 9764449111, 

Date : 02.09.2024Ref. No. AC-2024-25/ 16

Declaration
Number of employees authorized

Authorised Signature 

For Antyodaya Construction 
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